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A complete menu of Rockford Wok Bar Grill - Revelstoke from Revelstoke covering all 170 courses and drinks
can be found here on the food list. For changing offers, please get in touch via phone or use the contact details
provided on the website. What J6rg Krebs likes about Rockford Wok Bar Grill - Revelstoke:

Enjoyed an impromptu lunch on the patio. Excellent service and menu suggestions. We shared a number of
appetizers and enjoyed a cold beverage with spectacular mountain views! Would recommend this spot to
visitors. read more. As a guest, you can use the WLAN of the place free of charge, And into the accessible rooms
also come guests with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. If the weather are right, you can also be served
outside. What Nishi Mukherjee doesn't like about Rockford Wok Bar Grill - Revelstoke:

This is a really fun restaurant with good vibe and solid food. Steaks were slightly overcooked but the burgers
were good good. It was unfortunate that our server forgot the appetisers. read more. If you're looking for more
excitement than just eating and drinking, you'll find it in this sports bar. Enjoy small snacks and dishes and
watch live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, Inthemorning a delicious brunch is offered here. In addition, you
can order fresh roasted barbecue, At the bar, you can unwind with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-
alcoholic drinks.
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Specials

SHRIMP GYOZA

Soups

THAI CHICKEN SOUP

Burgers

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

Tish dishes

FISH TACOS

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Fish

SMOKED SALMON
‘] [ ] ﬁ l. ﬂ
CHICKEN TENDERS

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Indian

FOLIENKARTOFFEL

Soft drinks

ICE TEA

$18.9

$14.0

$22.7

$21.8

$6.6

Beer

BUDWEISER, USA

Soup

WONTON SOUP

Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

%ids

KIDS BREAKFAST
Classics

PALOMA

%ids Menii

CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES

Tunch menu

TUNA POKE BOWL

Happy Hour

STOKED LAGER

Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP

fRibs

PRIME RIB

Barbecue

BBQ RIBS

$14.0

$14.2

$27.3
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%ids' Menu
KIDS' BURGER
Tried Rice
FRIED RICE

Hot drinkis

TEA

All Day Breakfast

SMOKED SALMON BENNY
Mocktails
VIRGIN CAESAR

Sweels & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

large Plates

CRISPY TOFU

poutines

DELUXE POUTINE
individual it
BEYOND MEAT BURGER
Specialty Cockitails
SEASONAL SOUR

Sparkling

RUFFINO, PROSECCO, ITALY

$14.2

$21.8

$7.1

$18.5

$5.5

$19.6

$21.8

Griddle Specialties

CHICKEN WAFFLE $22.9
(]

Non-fllcoholic Beverages

SMART WATER $5.5

Select Cockitails

BARREL AGED OLD FASHIONED

Imported and Craft Bottles

CORONA, MEXICO

Drinks

DRINKS

Entrees*

TUNA STACK $20.5

Bareburgers

MAUI WOWIE BURGER $23.5
Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

YOUR PASTAS

SHAFT

Chicken/Tish

6 OZ GRILLED SALMON $13.1

Bottled Beers | Cider

GUINNESS, IRELAND
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Soup, Salad & Bowls

NORTH BOWL $20.7
Soup, Salad & Bowls -
Additions

CRISPY BLACKENED TOFU $5.5

Bricco Signature Cockitails
RED OR WHITE SANGRIA

Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST $19.6

YVinho Da Casa [House Wine (
Garaffa)

HOUSE WINE

Biba&#39;S Dinners

BLACKENED CHICKEN $6.6

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Uncategorized

FROZEN BLUEBERRY LEMONADE $7.1

Non alcoholic drinks

RED BULL $6.6
SAN PELLEGRINO $7.7
Alcoholic Drinks

APEROL SPRITZ

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Side dishes
POUTINE
YAM FRIES

[ ]
Main Course
GYOZA
MONGOLIAN BEEF

Brunch

EGGS BENNY

HUEVOS RANCHEROS SKILLET

Beverages

PASSION FRUIT SODA
PASSION FRUIT MIMOSA

()
fippetizers
AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER
5-SPICE DRY RIBS

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

CHICKEN SANDWICH
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Dessert

CHOCOLATE OREO STACK
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
PARFAIT

$15.3
$14.2

$19.6
$21.8

$5.5
$10.7

$18.3
$17.5
$18.9

$14.2

$12.0

$12.0
$9.8
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Salads

KALE CAESAR SALAD
BEET ARUGULA SALAD
MISTA

TACOS

Main courses
CALAMARI
NACHOS

RIBS

SIDE SALAD

ROCKFORD TRADITIONAL
BREAKFAST POUTINE SKILLET

POWER SKILLET
CARIBBEAN SKILLET

Chicksen

CHICKEN WINGS
GRILLED CHICKEN
CRISPY CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Tavourites

BUFFALO BACON CHICKEN WRAP

70Z CAB SIRLOIN FRITES
OUTPOST BURGER
%2 LB FRENCH DIP

Entrees

PAN SEARED SALMON

$18.5
$19.6

$19.6
$21.8

$19.6
$19.6
$20.7
$21.8

$19.6
$6.6

$23.5
$32.8
$21.8
$25.1

$31.7

PAN ROASTED CHICKEN
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN

DINNER $18.5
SHRIMP TACOS

Mains

70Z CAB SIRLOIN $36.1

70Z CAB SIRLOIN WITH PRAWNS  $41.5

WILD MUSHROOM SIRLOIN $39.3
100Z NEW YORK PEPPERCORN $49.2
GRILLED AHI SUMMER SALAD $35.0

Bottles & Cans

KOOTENAY MOUNTAIN ALE, CRESTON
BUD LIGHT, USA

MOLSON CANADIAN, CANADA
WHISTLER FORAGER, WHISTLER

HEINEKEN ZERO, HOLLAND NON
ALCOHOLIC

ROCK CREEK CIDER, BC

Cocktails

PEACH MANGO BELLINI

FROZEN BLUEBERRY MARGARITA
MOUNTAIN SELTZER

FANCY PANTS CAESAR

MOSCOW MULE

MONASHEE AVIATION

PAPER PLANE

$7.4

White
ROCKFORD WHITE, PINOT GRIGIO

STELLAR'S JAY, SPARKLING ROSE,
OKANAGAN VQA
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SAINTLY, ROSE, OKANAGAN VQA

SEE YA LATER RANCH, PINOT GRIS,
OKANAGAN VQA

STARBOROUGH, SAUV BLANC, NEW
ZEALAND

INNISKILLIN, CHARDONNAY, OKANAGAN
VQA

NK 'MP QWAM 'QWMT , CHARDONNAY,
OKANAGAN VQA

STOKED LAGER, VANCOUVER

MT. BEGBIE TALL TIMBER, REVELSTOKE

MT. BEGBIE HIGH COUNTRY KOLSCH,
REVELSTOKE

HOP VALLEY BUBBLE STASH IPA,
VANCOUVER

STANLEY PARK HAZY PALE ALE,
VANCOUVER

BELGIAN MOON, CANADA
COORS LIGHT, CANADA
FEATURE DRAFT
FEATURE CIDER, CANADA

Dishes are prepared with
&= GARLIC

: . BUTTER

MUSHROOMS

POTATOES
SEAFOOD
CHEESE
VEGETABLES

BEEF
CHICKEN
TRAVEL

BUFFALO

fled

ROCKFORD RED, SHIRAZ

INNISKILLIN, PINOT NOIR, OKANAGAN
VQA

QUAILS' GATE, PINOT NOIR, OKANAGAN
VQA

ANTINORI PEPPOLI, CHIANTI, ITALY
DONA PAULA, MALBEC, ARGENTINA

SUMAC RIDGE, CAB MERLOT,
OKANAGAN VQA

TOM GORE, CAB SAUV, CALIFORNIA

BLACK SAGE, CAB SAUV, OKANAGAN
VQA

MOON CURSER BORDER VINES,
CAB/MALBECICARMENERE, OSOYOOS
VQA

LAUGHING STOCK PORTFOLIO,
MERITAGE, OKANAGAN

CORCELETTES, CAB SAUV, OKANAGAN

BERINGER KNIGHTS VALLEY, CAB SAUV,
SONOMA

CLIFF LEDE, CAB SAUV, STAGS LEAP

These types of dishes are
being served

FILET

STEAK

” BREAD

ICE CREAM

OYSTERS

PASTA

QUESADILLAS

BURGER
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PANINI CHICKEN WRAP
NOODLES SALAD
SOUP MUSSELS

WRAP
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Rockford Wok Bar Grill - Revelstoke

2950 Camozzi Rd, #1220 Opening Hours:
Revelstoke, BC VOE 2S1, United Monday 15:00-21:00
States Tuesday 15:00-21:00

Wednesday 15:00-21:00
Thursday 15:00-21:00
Friday 15:00-21:00
Saturday 15:00-21:00
Sunday 15:00-21:00
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