





https://menulist.menu 2950 Camozzi Rd, #1220 Revelstoke, BC V0E 2S1, United States (+1)2508377160 - https://rockfordgrill.com/revelstoke/



A complete menu of Rockford Wok Bar Grill - Revelstoke from Revelstoke covering all 170 courses and drinks can be found here on the food list. For **changing offers**, please get in touch via phone or use the contact details provided on the website. What Jörg Krebs likes about Rockford Wok Bar Grill - Revelstoke:

Enjoyed an impromptu lunch on the patio. Excellent service and menu suggestions. We shared a number of appetizers and enjoyed a cold beverage with spectacular mountain views! Would recommend this spot to visitors. read more. As a guest, you can use the WLAN of the place free of charge, And into the accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. If the weather are right, you can also be served

This is a really fun restaurant with good vibe and solid food. Steaks were slightly overcooked but the burgers were good good. It was unfortunate that our server forgot the appetisers. read more. If you're looking for more excitement than just eating and drinking, you'll find it in this **sports bar**. Enjoy small snacks and dishes and watch live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, Inthemorning a *delicious brunch* is offered here. In addition, you can order fresh roasted barbecue, At the bar, you can unwind with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

outside. What Nishi Mukherjee doesn't like about Rockford Wok Bar Grill - Revelstoke:

	C. Labor	
71	1	700
		W. 4
		-

Specials	B	eer

SHRIMP GYOZA \$18.9 BUDWEISER, USA

Soups Soup

THAI CHICKEN SOUP \$14.0 WONTON SOUP

Burgers Breaded Special Rolls

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER \$22.7 APPLES

Fish dishes Kids

FISH TACOS \$21.8 KIDS BREAKFAST \$14.0

Wraps Classics

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP PALOMA

Starters & Salads Kids Menü

SHRIMP CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES \$14.2

Fish Lunch menu

SMOKED SALMON \$6.6 TUNA POKE BOWL \$27.3

Chicken dishes Happy Hour

CHICKEN TENDERS STOKED LAGER

Beef dishes Beilagen und Saucen

FILET MIGNON FRENCH DIP

Indian Ribs

FOLIENKARTOFFEL PRIME RIB

Soft drinks Barbecue

ICE TEA BBQ RIBS

7	The same of the sa

\$13.1

Kids' Menu		Griddle Specialties	
KIDS' BURGER	\$14.2	CHICKEN WAFFLE	\$22.9
Fried Rice		Non-Alcoholic Bevera	iges
FRIED RICE		SMART WATER	\$5.5
Hot drinks		Select Cocktails	
TEA		BARREL AGED OLD FASHION	ED
All Day Breakfast		Imported and Craft B	ottles
SMOKED SALMON BENNY	\$21.8	CORONA, MEXICO	
Mocktails		Drinks	
VIRGIN CAESAR	\$7.1	DRINKS	
Sweets & Desserts		Entrees*	
BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$18.5	TUNA STACK	\$20.5
Large Plates		Bareburgers	
CRISPY TOFU	\$5.5	MAUI WOWIE BURGER	\$23.5
poutines		Condiments and Sauc	es
DELUXE POUTINE	\$19.6	CURRY	
individual items		YOUR PASTAS	
BEYOND MEAT BURGER	\$21.8	SHAFT	
Specialty Cocktails		Chicken/Fish	

Sparkling

RUFFINO, PROSECCO, ITALY

Bottled Beers / Cider

GUINNESS, IRELAND

6 OZ GRILLED SALMON

SEASONAL SOUR

	-		
	10		
15 1	1		
100			
	200	-	ä

			-
Soup, Salad & Bowls		CABERNET SAUVIGNON	
NORTH BOWL	\$20.7	00.1 10.1	
		Side dishes	
Soup, Salad & Bowls -		POUTINE	\$15.3
Additions		YAM FRIES	\$14.2
CRISPY BLACKENED TOFU	\$5.5	Main Course	
Bricco Signature Cocktai	'Ia	GYOZA	
RED OR WHITE SANGRIA	w	MONGOLIAN BEEF	
Super Foods		Brunch	
AVOCADO TOAST	\$19.6	EGGS BENNY	\$19.6
AVOCADO TOACI	Ψ10.0	HUEVOS RANCHEROS SKILLET	\$21.8
Vinho Da Casa House Wine (Garaffa)		Beverages	
HOUSE WINE		PASSION FRUIT SODA	\$5.5
HOOSE WINE		PASSION FRUIT MIMOSA	\$10.7
Biba'S Dinners		Appetizers	
BLACKENED CHICKEN	\$6.6	AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA	\$18.3
Postaunant Catogony		CRISPY CAULIFLOWER	\$17.5
Restaurant Category FRENCH		5-SPICE DRY RIBS	\$18.9
Uncategorized		Sandwiches	
FROZEN BLUEBERRY LEMONADE	\$7.1	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$14.2
PROZEN BEOLDERRI ELWONADE		CHICKEN SANDWICH	
Non alcoholic drinks		CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	
RED BULL	\$6.6	Dessert	
SAN PELLEGRINO	\$7.7	CHOCOLATE OREO STACK	\$12.0
Alcoholic Drinks		NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$12.0
•		PARFAIT	\$9.8
ADEDOI CDDIT7			

APEROL SPRITZ

	ALCOHOL: NAME OF			
		7	1	
		L	OF THE	
	No. of Lot, House, St. Lot,	.9		3
Ì		и	1	è

Salads		PAN ROASTED CHICKEN	\$30.6
KALE CAESAR SALAD	\$18.5	WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	\$18.5
BEET ARUGULA SALAD	\$19.6	SHRIMP TACOS	
MISTA		SHRIMF IACOS	
TACOS		Mains	
Main courses		70Z CAB SIRLOIN	\$36.1
Mant courses		70Z CAB SIRLOIN WITH PRAWNS	\$41.5
CALAMARI	\$19.6	WILD MUSHROOM SIRLOIN	\$39.3
NACHOS	\$21.8	100Z NEW YORK PEPPERCORN	\$49.2
RIBS		GRILLED AHI SUMMER SALAD	\$35.0
SIDE SALAD			
Qnoakfast		Bottles & Cans	
Breakfast		KOOTENAY MOUNTAIN ALE, CREST	Γ <mark>ΟΝ</mark>
ROCKFORD TRADITIONAL	\$19.6	BUD LIGHT, USA	
BREAKFAST POUTINE SKILLET	\$19.6	MOLSON CANADIAN, CANADA	
POWER SKILLET	\$20.7	WHISTLER FORAGER, WHISTLER	
CARIBBEAN SKILLET	\$21.8	HEINEKEN ZERO, HOLLAND NON ALCOHOLIC	\$7.4
Chicken		ROCK CREEK CIDER, BC	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$19.6		
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.6	Cocktails	
CRISPY CHICKEN		PEACH MANGO BELLINI	
BUFFALO CHICKEN		FROZEN BLUEBERRY MARGARITA	
		MOUNTAIN SELTZER	
Favourites		FANCY PANTS CAESAR	
BUFFALO BACON CHICKEN WRAP	\$23.5	MOSCOW MULE	
70Z CAB SIRLOIN FRITES	\$32.8	MONASHEE AVIATION	
OUTPOST BURGER	\$21.8	PAPER PLANE	
½ LB FRENCH DIP	\$25.1		
		White	
Entrees		ROCKFORD WHITE, PINOT GRIGIO	

\$31.7

PAN SEARED SALMON

STELLAR'S JAY, SPARKLING ROSÉ,

OKANAGAN VQA



SAINTLY, ROSE, OKANAGAN VQA

SEE YA LATER RANCH, PINOT GRIS, OKANAGAN VQA

STARBOROUGH, SAUV BLANC, NEW ZEALAND

INNISKILLIN, CHARDONNAY, OKANAGAN VQA

NK 'MP QWAM 'QWMT , CHARDONNAY, OKANAGAN VQA

Draft

STOKED LAGER, VANCOUVER

MT. BEGBIE TALL TIMBER, REVELSTOKE

MT. BEGBIE HIGH COUNTRY KÖLSCH, REVELSTOKE

HOP VALLEY BUBBLE STASH IPA, VANCOUVER

STANLEY PARK HAZY PALE ALE, VANCOUVER

BELGIAN MOON, CANADA

COORS LIGHT, CANADA

FEATURE DRAFT

FEATURE CIDER, CANADA

Dishes are prepared with



GARLIC BUTTER

MUSHROOMS

POTATOES

SEAFOOD

CHEESE

VEGETABLES

BEEF

CHICKEN

TRAVEL

BUFFALO

Red

ROCKFORD RED, SHIRAZ

INNISKILLIN, PINOT NOIR, OKANAGAN VQA

QUAILS' GATE, PINOT NOIR, OKANAGAN VQA

ANTINORI PÈPPOLI, CHIANTI, ITALY

DONA PAULA, MALBEC, ARGENTINA

SUMAC RIDGE, CAB MERLOT, OKANAGAN VQA

TOM GORE, CAB SAUV, CALIFORNIA

BLACK SAGE, CAB SAUV, OKANAGAN VQA

MOON CURSER BORDER VINES, CAB/MALBEC/CARMENERE, OSOYOOS VQA

LAUGHING STOCK PORTFOLIO, MERITAGE, OKANAGAN

CORCELETTES, CAB SAUV, OKANAGAN

BERINGER KNIGHTS VALLEY, CAB SAUV, SONOMA

CLIFF LEDE, CAB SAUV, STAGS LEAP

These types of dishes are being served



FILET STEAK BREAD

ICE CREAM

OYSTERS

PASTA

QUESADILLAS

BURGER



PANINI

NOODLES

SOUP

WRAP

CHICKEN WRAP

SALAD

MUSSELS



Rockford Wok Bar Grill - Revelstoke

2950 Camozzi Rd, #1220 Revelstoke, BC V0E 2S1, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 15:00-21:00 Tuesday 15:00-21:00 Wednesday 15:00-21:00 Thursday 15:00-21:00 Friday 15:00-21:00 Saturday 15:00-21:00 Sunday 15:00-21:00

